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2024 Winter Recap

REVENUES VS. TOTAL EXPENSES

Lowest snow totals
since 2014:

All regional mountains
experienced low
attendance this
season.

Total Visitors  Season Passholders

$8M
$7M
$6M
$5M

$4M
$3M

$2M
$1M

$41M
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Voted Best Place to
Snowboard

Season Voted 2nd Best
Pass Sales Place to Ski

it
2024
INLANDER

1ST PLAGE

2ND PLACE

Youth Programs continue to have strong attendance!

400+ 550 800+ 2000+ 100+

private Group Multiweek Students  adaptive
lessons lessons andcamp  with school students
students trips




Year-round Programming Goals

U n d e p e n d u b I e Wi nte rS > Increased mountain access with improved

year-round lift services for hikers and bikers.

r? i N fo [CES Increase Youth Summer Camp & Educational
Our Commltment to Programs & Events

" Provide Year-Round Food & Beverage Services
1 Ultl'seuson for Park Visitors
Aarcifinati Create steady revenue streams to help
sustain business on low snow years.

ARl

Increase seasonal and full-time employment
opportunities



94.1M: VISTA CRUISER LIFT REPLACEMENT

$2.1IM: Mt. Spokane 2000 (Financing, fundraising)
$2M: WA State Park Partnership

- . == QUTCOME:
e Replace aged equipment with modernized lift with safety features/ADA
; *" e Reduce lift lines + increase CGDUCIW In winter
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FUTURE
CAPITAL
PROJECTS

Critical
Infrastructure

Surface Lift-Terrain Park (in progress)

$220K

Lift Replacement-Vista Cruiser | S4.1M
Guest Services Building |  $5.8M

Vehicle Maintenance Building | $1.2M

Lift Replacement-Parkway Express | S$3.5M
Lift Replacement-Hidden Treasure |  $3.8M
Lift Replacement-Beginners Luck | $2.8M




